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10:00 am - 2:30 pm

10:00 am - 5:00 pm

10:00 am - 5:00 pm

10:00 am - 5:00 pm

10:00 am - 5:00 pm

For more information, visit: fgt.org/get-involved

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

July - August 2025July - August 2025

July

Back-to-School DriveBack-to-School Drive
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Aug

Closed

Closed
10:00 am
- 5:00 pm

12:30 pm
- 7:30 pm

12:30 pm
- 7:30 pm

10:00 am
- 7:30 pm

10:00 am
- 5:00 pm

10:00 am
- 2:30 pm

10:00 am
- 2:30 pm

10:00 am
- 2:30 pm

10:00 am
- 5:00 pm

Questions about drop-off? Email driveleaders@fgt.org — we're happy to help!

Donation Drop-off Days

280 Martin Ave Unit #6, Santa Clara, CA 95050Community Hub:

http://familygivingtree.org/get-involved
mailto:driveleaders@fgt.org

