

Back-to-School Drive July - August 2025

Community Hub: 280 Martin Ave Unit #6, Santa Clara, CA 95050

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
13July	14	15	16	17	18	19
Closed	-	1	0:00 am - 5:00 p	om ————		10:00 am - 2:30 pm
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
Closed	———	10:00 am - 5:00 p	rop-off Days — m ———	10:00 am - 7:30 pm	10:00 am - 5:00 pm	10:00 am - 2:30 pm
27	28	29	30	31	1 Aug	2
Closed		10:00 am - 5:00 p	m ————	12:30 pm - 7:30 pm	10:00 am - 5:00 pm	10:00 am - 2:30 pm
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
Closed	,	10:00 am - 5:00 p	m ————	12:30 pm - 7:30 pm	10:00 am - 5:00 pm	Closed
10	11	12	13	•		
Closed	, ———	10:00 am - 2:30 p	m ———	4		

For more information, visit: **fgt.org/get-involved**Questions about drop-off? Email <u>driveleaders@fgt.org</u> — we're happy to help!